Bellance™

Pﬁ STER Towel Holder

Specifications

Features

« All Metal Construction

BRB-BLLOB Finish3) 4
BRB-BLLOC Finish©) 14
BRB-BLLOGS Finish(GS) U

« All Metal Construction
« Spot Defense™

« Mounting Hardware Included
» Spot Defense™ Finish Resists Spots
and Fingerprints (GS Finish Only)

« Pforever Warranty®

Dimensions

4-3/4
[120.3]

2-3/8
[60]

6-21/32
[168.7]
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